
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
53 
8 

30 
13 
7 

15 
38 
99 
45 
28 
42 
97 
94 

Class 
500 
500 
500 
500 J 
500 
500 J 
500 L 
500 L 
500 LJ 
500 L 
500 
500 L 
500 L 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Osmar Pereira Filho 
Luigi Maffei 
Renzo  Ferreira 
Lucas Dezeró 
Willian Ribeiro 
Luis Bailey 
Rodrigo Jantonio 
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro 
Rafael Paixão 
Moises Ellias da Silva 
Marcia Reis 
Gabriel Martins 

Laps 
10 
14 
8 

14 
13 
13 
10 
13 
13 
15 
3 

13 
7 

Best Tm 
1:05.941 
1:07.137 
1:07.154 
1:07.199 
1:07.293 
1:07.561 
1:07.757 
1:07.846 
1:08.336 
1:09.442 
1:13.172 
1:15.104 
1:17.203 

Diff 

1.196 
1.213 
1.258 
1.352 
1.620 
1.816 
1.905 
2.395 
3.501 
7.231 
9.163 

11.262 

In Lap 
10 
13 
7 

12 
11 
11 
6 

12 
12 
7 
2 
8 
4 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Honda Junior Cup 
Alemão Pneus 
WR 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Serv Moto Racing Team 
WR 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tomate Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 
City Service BSB Moto Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/06/2015 16:51:35 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Honda CBR 500R 

3º Treino Livre - CBR 500R 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 14:23:57 

Autodromo Velopark - RS 2,278 km 

05/06/2015 14:35 


